Perfect Timing Group - Contractor License
2019 GHSA State XC Meet - 11/1/2019 to 11/2/2019
Hosted by Carrrollton High School

State Meet Course
Last Completed Event

Event 9 Boys 5k Run CC Class 4A

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Justin Wachtel
Luke Gaddis
Chad DeWitt
Ethan Ashley
Davis Potts
Alex Thomas
Jack Stansell
Henry Plowden
Patrick McDonald
Johnathan Torres Cruz
Ryan Boyle
Andrew Ryan
Karthik Kochuparambil
Logan Wiley
Diego Palmisano
Seth White
Eamonn Kenah
Joshua Fuller
Adam Wade
Eamonn O'Bryant
Mike Rosenbluth
Jaylen Mallett
Carter Scott
Jacob Stewart
Scott Seuser
Sidney Stegall
Xavier Anderson
Paul Kellam
Tavian Anderson
Aidan Landrum
Chinmay Dongari
Miller Penn
Alex Rios
Siddhartha Narker
Steve Faubert
Noah Shepherd
Alex Bowie

Bill Archer
Jack Ganem
Julien Ward
Sage Walker
Levi Booth
Emmanuel Greene
Connor Hedgpeth
Garrett Grater
Hayden Hare
Gavin Grater
Ron Miller
Mason Ford

11 Mary Persons HS
11 Chestatee

12 St. Pius X

10 Denmark

11 North Oconee HS
12 North Oconee HS
11 Oconee County
12 Westover HS

11 St. Pius X

11 Chestatee

10 St. Pius X

12 St. Pius X

11 Denmark

11 St. Pius X

11 Marist

11 Pickens

10 St. Pius X

12 Blessed Trinity
11 Blessed Trinity
11 White County

12 Druid Hills

11 Marist

11 St. Pius X

10 Upson-Lee HS

10 Oconee County

9 Cartersville

10 Denmark

12 West Laurens HS
10 Denmark

10 Oconee County
11 Denmark

12 LaGrange

10 Cartersville

12 Druid Hills

11 Flowery Branch
10 Northside, Columbus
12 LaGrange

11 Cartersville

12 Blessed Trinity
12 Oconee County
10 Druid Hills

10 Cartersville

11 Druid Hills

10 Pickens

10 Chestatee

11 Denmark

10 Chestatee

11 Blessed Trinity
11 Pickens

Finals Points
05.50 1
41.79 2
49.23 3
52.33 4
54.34 5
58.96 6
00.58 7
08.95 8
10.61 9
10.77 10
11.96 11
12.14 12
17.38 13
18.06 14
19.08 15
21.87 16
23.99 17
25.73 18
26.44 19
28.02
:30.33 20
:31.51 21
:32.55 22
:34.44 23
:34.50 24
:37.64 25
:38.69 26
:40.12 27
:41.31 28
:43.38 29
:43.88 30
144.72 31
:50.23 32
:56.24 33
57.03
:57.41 34
:58.15 35
:58.31 36
:58.99 37
:59.14 38
:59.77 39
:59.90 40
:59.90 41
:00.16 42
100.99 43
:01.38 44
:02.36 45
104.35 46
:05.54 47
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Josh Lancaster
Cade Scanlon
Angel Garcia
Peter Sligh

Jack Lloyd

Grant Gaffney
Colin McCann

Ben Thompson
Jack Dempsey
Reagan Rogers
Lucas Gonzalez
Cy MclLeod
Anthony Arredondo
Justin Frediani
Graham Norris
Tucker Cox

Caden Brooks
Conner Battles
William Bennett
Matthew Honeycutt
Logan O'Neil
River Livingston
Christopher Hunter
Drake Oakhill
Devin Henderson
Andrew Guthrie
Arman Ramji
Jakeem Johnson
Isaac Kiefer
John McDonald
Thomas Freer
Kentavious Sessions
McDonald Heath
Eric Pagel

Gavin Chandler
Holden Haworth
William Kellam
Chrystian Trauth
Will Reese
Mathew Callaway
Dawson Barron

Bo Hancock Hancock
Jared Osei
Austin Long
Tucker Brown
Nathan Fritchley
Weston Dunwody
Caden Strickland
Hugh Pruitt

Sam Reeves
Charlie Kirk
Alex Garrot
Dillon Berger
Max Florence
Griffin Roberds
Luke Shackelford
Brandon Williams
Leyton Jones
Dante Walker
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Blessed Trinity
Spalding
Southeast Whitfield
Oconee County
Marist

Marist
Cartersville
Northside, Columbus
Woodward Academy
Blessed Trinity
Marist

Richmond Academy
Chapel Hill
Woodward Academy
Druid Hills
North Oconee HS
Chestatee

Mary Persons HS
Columbus

North Oconee HS
Mary Persons HS
Perry HS
Columbus
Woodward Academy
LaFayette

Oconee County
Woodward Academy
Madison County
Druid Hills
LaGrange
Woodward Academy
Westover HS
North Oconee HS
Pickens
Heritage, Catoosa
Mary Persons HS
West Laurens HS
Perry HS
Woodward Academy
LaGrange

West Laurens HS
North Oconee HS
Westover HS
Gilmer

West Laurens HS
LaGrange

Mary Persons HS
Marist

Chestatee

West Laurens HS
Marist

Blessed Trinity
Pickens
Cartersville
Oconee County
Heritage, Catoosa
West Laurens HS
Chapel Hill
Cedartown
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Noah Aguilar

Sam Peters

Brian Rogerson
Dylan Coleman
Aaron Fritchley
Mason Chester
Will Dodson

Axel Salaices
Davis Justice
Owen Hartshorn
Samuel Williamson
Matthew Alverson
Dylan Byrd
Jabari Bempah
Jaydin Tinch
Pedro Morales
Grady Stewart
Knox Miller
Shawn Langley
Tritavious Jones
Max Pearson

Alex Martin
Gavin Frey

Nate Mooney
Clark Cousins
Britt Baxter
Mason Savage
Mustapha Hydara
Will Goldsmith
Ricky Ambrocio-Perez
Tucker Maddox
Carson Purvis
Will Hall
Terryon Newble
Jose Buendia
Aden Prickett
Jonathan Nix
Terrel Newble
Jackson Scofill
Nandha Sundaravadivel
Alec Remick
Dylan Boutwell
Nathan Smith

Leo Segura
Jamari Bland
Jake Krajesky
Lamian Thompson
Taylor Davis
Elijah Mortenson
William Wyatt
Logan Walthers
Collin Black
Erik Torres
Spencer Farmer
Felix Scheyer
Bryce Lynch

Jose Trejo
Benjamin Miller
Eli Attayah

Southeast Whitfield
Cartersville

Perry HS

Perry HS

LaGrange

Denmark

Pickens

Southeast Whitfield
Heritage, Catoosa
Columbus

Westover HS
Hardaway

Gilmer

Chapel Hill

North Clayton
Southeast Whitfield
Upson-Lee HS
Upson-Lee HS

Chapel Hill

Perry HS

North Oconee HS
LaGrange

Woodward Academy
Gilmer

Northside, Columbus
Cedartown

Madison County
North Clayton

Druid Hills

Gilmer

Perry HS

Gilmer

Pickens

Hardaway

Chestatee

Madison County
Gilmer

Hardaway

Perry HS

Columbus

Mary Persons HS
Upson-Lee HS
Madison County
Cedartown

Chapel Hill
Heritage, Catoosa
Westover HS
Columbus

Columbus

Hampton

Cedartown

Heritage, Catoosa
Northside, Columbus
Richmond Academy
Richmond Academy
Mary Persons HS
Westover HS
Hardaway

Northside, Columbus

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20

30.
32.
32.
35.
35.
37.
:40.
:41.
143,
143,
144,
:46.
:47.
:48.
51.
53.
55.
57.
57.
59.
00.
00.
o01.
o01.
02.
02.
03.
04.
06.
06.
10.
11.
12.
14.
14.
16.
16.
17.
20.
20.
22.
23.
23.
23.
25.
26.
26.
27.
29.
31.
32.
34.
35.
35.
37.
37.
37.
:40.
:40.

55
40
44
38
93
04
15
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13
42
77
57
11
34
38
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16
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37
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28
99
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51
18
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Cole Smith

Brett Campbell
Chris Smith
Brandon Green
Robert Phipps
Roy Beddington
Will Norris
Aaron Baulos
Alex Kloepper
Adam Morgan
Caleb Campbell
Gauge Sartin
Abdoul Boukari
Jacob Mitchum
Mateo Triana
Noah Herndon
Noah Minish
Colton Day

Ethan McElwee
Kevin Huynh

Will Statum
Anthony Herrera
Emmanuel Vicente
Michael Jean-Pierre
Lavoisia Gray
Patrick Baker
Dalton Benefield
Labronze Boyd
Kyle Johnson
Kyle Fortune
Elijah Price
Conner Smith
Noah Fry

Tobi Johnson
Dexter Cladd
Chris Pritchett
Jelani Mobley
Micah Dameron
Pape Ndiaye
Tyleik Pitts
Harrison Kirstein
David Barbee
Datwon Copeland
Noah St John
Jakob Dobbs
Danny Hockenberry
Thaddeus Mullen
Timothy Bunch
Caleb Price
Steffon Terrell
Andrew Ziegler
Samuel Abumere
Cristian Sanchez
Kentarius Jennings
Derrick Brown
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West Laurens HS
Hampton

Southeast Whitfield
Baldwin

Northside, Columbus
Upson-Lee HS
Richmond Academy
Burke County
Columbus

Northside, Columbus
Hampton

Heritage, Catoosa
North Clayton
Hardaway

Southeast Whitfield
Madison County
Madison County
Upson-Lee HS
Cedartown

Hardaway

Cedartown

Southeast Whitfield
Westover HS

Chapel Hill

Baldwin

Hampton

Cedartown

Baldwin

Chapel Hill

Hampton

Burke County
Madison County
Upson-Lee HS

Cross Creek

Hampton

Cross Creek
Hardaway

Hampton

North Clayton

North Clayton
Richmond Academy
Richmond Academy
Baldwin

Baldwin

Gilmer
Cross
North
Cross
Burke
Burke
Cross
Burke

Creek
Clayton
Creek
County
County
Creek
County
Cross Creek
Cross Creek
Baldwin

Team Scores

Rank Team



1 St. Pius X 49 3 9 11 12 14 17 22
Total Time: 1:25:42.00

Average: 17:08.40

2 Denmark 101 4 13 26 28 30 44 110
Total Time: 1:27:13.59
Average: 17:26.72

3 Oconee County 148 7 24 29 38 50 71 100
Total Time: 1:28:28.50
Average: 17:41.70

4 Chestatee 163 2 10 43 45 63 94 139
Total Time: 1:28:28.13
Average: 17:41.63

5 Blessed Trinity 168 18 19 37 46 48 56 97
Total Time: 1:29:02.88
Average: 17:48.58

6 Cartersville 186 25 32 36 40 53 99 106
Total Time: 1:29:39.92
Average: 17:55.99

7 Druid Hills 194 20 33 39 41 61 74 133
Total Time: 1:29:56.06
Average: 17:59.22

8 Marist 196 15 21 51 52 57 93 96
Total Time: 1:29:37.09
Average: 17:55.42

9 North Oconee HS 217 5 6 62 66 78 87 125
Total Time: 1:29:57.02
Average: 17:59.41

10 Pickens 282 16 42 47 79 98 111 137
Total Time: 1:31:46.88
Average: 18:21.38

11 Mary Persons HS 305 1 64 67 81 92 145 160
Total Time: 1:31:31.55
Average: 18:18.31

12 LaGrange 317 31 35 75 85 91 109 126
Total Time: 1:32:51.82
Average: 18:34.37

13 Woodward Academy 333 55 60 70 72 76 84 127
Total Time: 1:32:55.99
Average: 18:35.20

14 West Laurens HS 380 27 82 86 990 95 102 164
Total Time: 1:34:19.62
Average: 18:51.93

15 Westover HS 439 8 77 88 115 151 161 186
Total Time: 1:35:25.04
Average: 19:05.01

16 Perry HS 490 68 83 107 108 124 135 143
Total Time: 1:36:49.77
Average: 19:21.96

17 Northside, Columbus 537 34 54 129 157 163 168 173
Total Time: 1:37:30.97
Average: 19:30.20

18 Columbus 544 65 69 114 144 152 153 172
Total Time: 1:37:44.73
Average: 19:32.95

19 Southeast Whitfield 552 49 105 112 120 166 178 185
Total Time: 1:38:02.84
Average: 19:36.57

20 Chapel Hill 552 59 103 118 123 149 187 192
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Total Time: 1:38:
Average: 19:

Upson-Lee HS

Total Time: 1:38
Average: 19

Heritage, Catoosa

Total Time: 1:39:
Average: 19
Gilmer

Total Time: 1:39:
Average: 19:

Madison County

Total Time: 1:40
Average: 20:

Cedartown

Total Time: 1:42:
Average: 20:

Hardaway

Total Time: 1:42:
Average: 20:

Richmond Academy

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:

North Clayton

Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21

Hampton

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Baldwin

Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22:

Burke County

Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:

Cross Creek

Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:
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